VALVE SOLUTIONS
PBV® FORGED OILPATCH
FLOATING BALL VALVES
+1 281 637 2000
f-e-t.com/PVB
VALVE SOLUTIONS
f-e-t.com 2
Contents
PBV® Forged Oilpatch Floating Ball Valves
Series P134 / P234 / P334 and P135 / P235 / P335
How to Order and Pressure Temperature Ratings� 2
Design Features, Industry Standards, and Quality Commitment� 3
Dimensional Data and Break Torques� 4-5
Parts, Materials, Topworks, and Flow Coefficients (Cv)� 6-7
PBV Forged Oilpatch Floating Ball Valves
How to Order and Pressure Temperature Ratings
Specifying Series P134 / P234 / P334 and P135 / P235 / P335
Forged Oilpatch Floating Ball Valve Figure Numbers
Example: 2" P134 -3RH-SC — This number represents a 2" P Series with A105 Forged Steel Construction, 3-Piece Body
Design in Reduced Port Configuration with Delrin® Seats, for 3000 WOG pressure, with HSN (HNBR) Stem Seals and
Threaded End Connections, no modifications.
P 1 3 4 3 R H SC
Series Material Design Port Pressure Seats Stem Seal End Connection
P
Oilpatch
1
A105
2
CF8M
3
LF2
3
3-Piece Body
4
Reduced Port
5
Full Port
2
2000 WOG
3
3000 WOG
4
4000 WOG
6
6000 WOG
R
Delrin®
P
PEEK™
C
TFM 4215
H
HSN (HNBR)
L
Graphite
SM
Male x Female
Threaded End
SC
Threaded End NPT
SW
Socketweld End
SS
Threaded End NPT x
Socketweld End
- -
Pressure Temperature
VALVE SOLUTIONS
f-e-t.com3
PBV Forged Oilpatch Floating Ball Valves
Design Features, Industry Standards, and Quality Commitment
Stem
•	 Blowout Proof Stem Design
•	 17-4PH Stem for High-Pressure
Service
Stem Seals